

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE INSTALATII SANITARE**

I.D.: 74918471

---

Data publicarii	05.11.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 613,98 RON - 613,98 RON

---

Descriere: 1. MANOMETRU 0-10 BAR (11144382) BUC 1 12.49 12.49 2. DOP ALAMA 1/2 (11115302) BUC 1 2.35 2.35 3. BATERIE BUCATARIE ERT-SN0016 (11115156) BUC 1 56.34 56.34 4. BATERIE LAVOAR SEAL (11144510) BUC 2 54.54 109.08 5. BATERIE BUCATARIE SEA (11144488) BUC 3 41.60 124.80 6. RAC APA FLEX 1/2" X 1/2" FI-FI/030CM (10805790) BUC 6 4.84 29.04 7. PARA DUS 1FC (11160274) BUC 6 4.57 27.42 8. FURTUN DUS 2-2.6M (11160271) BUC 6 12.12 72.72 9. ROB.BILA APA PN30 MF3/4" TERMOSANITAR (11115453) BUC 4 16.41 65.64 10. ROB.BILA APA PN30 MF1/2" TERMOSANITAR (11115452) BUC 6 9.49 56.94 11. ROBINET APA 1" MF (11144442) BUC 2 28.58 57.16

---